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Posizione Societa
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ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

G.P. AVIS FORLI

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTEL

POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

SPORT CALCINELLI

G. P. FANO CORRE

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA

ASD APERDIFIATO

SAN VITTORE AMICI DELLA FATICA

MISANO PODISMO

G.P. CASALESE

A.S.D. POL. TIFERNUM V

UPR MONTEMARCIANO

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

ATL. URBANIA

ASD 'F.A.R.T. SPORT'

POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

G.P. LUCREZIA

ASPA BASTIA

sabato 11 maggio 2013

Classifica prime 20 societa

Somma dei primi 4 tempi

11.50.03
11.59.17
12.15.02
12.24.42
12.36.47
12.37.39
12.42.15
12.50.25
12.51.28
13.30.39
13.36.24
13.40.01
13.43.19
13.44.36
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